
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38044324 5PSSDB 22.56 7.30 164.69

38044342 P12 - 85428 5PSSDB 22.54 3.95 89.03

38044357 P12 - 85428 5PSSDB 22.50 3.95 88.88

38044373 P12 - (92201) Meadows Sec 6 at River Ranch Ph 3 10PSSDA 22.11 8.30 183.51

38044398 P12 - 93470 10PSSDA 23.02 6.15 141.57

38044415 P12 - 91958 5PSSDB 22.34 7.30 163.08

38044438 P12 - (95808) Blue Heron 2 BS-TON 22.21 8.50 188.78

38044476 P12 - 51492 7PSSDB 22.32 3.35 74.77

38044489 P12 - (91015) LIBERTY TRAILS 1 WSD-PAV 5PSSDB 22.50 7.30 164.25

38044513 P12 - 91958 5PSSDB 23.27 7.30 169.87

38044534 P12 - 91958 5PSSDB 22.34 7.30 163.08

5.00

1596.51

5% -79.83

SUBTOTAL 1516.68

-$340.86

TOTAL $1175.82

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 1/26/2024

Tomas Alcocer R001535

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 91958

Fuel


	01-19-2024 to 01-25-2024



